
Cadetten Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 304 Malu Louise Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 303 Leyers Noor Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 2
3 311 Vermont Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 3
4 316 Devoogdt Nans Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 4
5 307 Bartholomeeussen Hanna KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen5 5
6 321 D'Oosterlinck Lotte Skeeler Team Evergem 6 6
7 310 Lebluy Elise Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde7 7
8 309 Hoelbeek Lien RSC Tienen 8 8



Cadetten Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 396 Trekels Fons Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 393 Verleene Massimo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 389 De Weweire Briek Skeeler Team Evergem 3 3



Cadetten Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 304 Malu Louise Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 1 1
2 303 Leyers Noor Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 2 2
3 316 Devoogdt Nans Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 4 3
4 311 Vermont Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 3 4
5 321 D'Oosterlinck Lotte Skeeler Team Evergem 12 6 6
6 309 Hoelbeek Lien RSC Tienen 13 8 5
7 307 Bartholomeeussen Hanna KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen13 5 8
8 310 Lebluy Elise Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde14 7 7



Cadetten Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 396 Trekels Fons Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 1 1
2 393 Verleene Massimo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 2 2
3 389 De Weweire Briek Skeeler Team Evergem 6 3 3



Cadetten Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 396 Trekels Fons Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 1 1 1
2 393 Verleene Massimo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 2 2 2
3 389 De Weweire Briek Skeeler Team Evergem 9 3 3 3



Cadetten Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 304 Malu Louise Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 1 1 1
2 303 Leyers Noor Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 2 2 2
3 311 Vermont Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 10 3 4 3
4 316 Devoogdt Nans Reko Roller Club Zemst 12 4 3 5
5 321 D'Oosterlinck Lotte Skeeler Team Evergem 16 6 6 4
6 309 Hoelbeek Lien RSC Tienen 19 8 5 6
7 310 Lebluy Elise Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde21 7 7 7
8 307 Bartholomeeussen Hanna KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen21 5 8 8


